o. 2 -2-43		EALTH OF MISSOURI	25/
7·39 ×35597	SIANDARD CERTII	FICATE OF DEATH  State File No  Project No. 3 0 6 9  Project No. 3 0 6 9	6
	Registration District No.  1. PLACE OF DEATH:  (a) County  (b) City or town.  (c) Name of hospital or institution:  (d) Length of stay: In hospital or institution.  (e) Name of hospital or institution.  (f) Length of stay: In hospital or institution.  (g) Length of stay: In hospita	2. USUAL RESIDENCE OF DECEASED:  (a) State	Yes or No)  Wes or No)  Duration  PHYSICIAN  Underline the cause to which death should be charged stastically.  (State) ablic place?
	(Data received local registrar) (Registrar's signature) (Licensed Embalmer's St	Address 37.20 W.Q.Alia Store Wel [6] Date signed	Jens (8 by

Man S College

## STATEMENT BY LICENSED EMBALMER

	I hereby certify that the body whose name is recorded on the reverse side of this certificate was embalmed by me, or by
	Registered Apprentice No
or	king under my personal supervision.

Signed Licensed Embalmer No. 3575

Note: The above MUST BE SIGNED BY THE LICENSED EMBALMER in his OWN HANDWRITING. (Failure to comply we the above constitutes grounds for revocation of license.)

If this body is not embalmed, fact should be so stated above.

STATE BOARD OF HEALTH OF MISSOURI State File No. スd り BUREAU OF VITAL STATISTICS County of hic Local Registrar's No. AFFIDAVIT FOR CORRECTION OF A RECORD Affidavits containing erasures will not be accepted; draw one line through error and write above it. Sign , 194 / before me appears..... mma Burlingann, who, upon ker oath, states that the original record of death 1 Dwinn Ourlingame died June 16 , 19 7 Fin the State of Missouri, and which was filed at..... 1944 Y should be corrected as follows: Item No. 6 c should read Olean Mo Item No. 7 should read Miller County Mo. Item No. 8 should read July 30 1870 Instead of..... ra Mife 65 years Instead of Item No. should read. Instead of Instead of Item No. should read. Instead of..... The above is true to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. (SEAL) 

and the second s

and the second of the second o

.

•

- ' 'N

.

.

SEP 27 1944

SEP 28 1944

.

t

.....

÷ ·

•